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ROHRFLEX® PA 6 PROTECTIVE
CONDUIT o

0233.202.006
Plastic tube-PA6 AD 10,0 Black

« Polyamide conduit for mechanical engineering
¢ Flexible material

« Halogen-free, flame retardant

e UV-resistant

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ROHRflex PA 6 is a highly versatile conduit for various industries. Both internally and externally corrugated. Qil resistant up to +80 °C, also resistant against
acids and solvents. Applications include machine building, vehicles and electrical installations.

Supplied in full packages.

SPECIFICATIONS
Hose Dimension AD 10
Dimensional Inner 6,5 mm
Dimensional Outer 10 mm
Pack size 50 m
Approvals CE, CSA US, DNV, Lloyd’s, RU, UL, VDE
Color Black
Bending Radius -10% Static 13

Bending Radius -10% Dynamic 35



Fire Rating
Temperature range from
Temperature range to
Weight / M

Material

UL94-vO

-40 °C

120 °C

0,02

Polyamide
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